Quadrupole Mass Spectrometers
Process Mass Spectrometers
Mass Spectrometers
Service for Mass Spectrometers
11
Quadrupole Mass Spectrometers
Introduction Page 11-3
Functional Principle Page 11-3

head), 2.1 kg (control electronics)
Mass Spectrometers
Order code Description
LC-D100 DYCOR® LC-D QMS, 1 - 100 amu, open ion source,
Faraday cup detector, software DYCOR® SYSTEM 200
LC-D200 DYCOR® LC-D QMS, 1 - 200 amu, open ion source,
Faraday cup detector, software DYCOR® SYSTEM 200
LC-D300 DYCOR® LC-D QMS, 1 - 300 amu, open ion source,
Faraday cup detector, software DYCOR® SYSTEM 200
LC-100M DYCOR® LC-D QMS, 1 - 100 amu, open ion source,
Faraday cup detector and SEV, software DYCOR® SYSTEM 200
LC-D200M DYCOR® LC-D QMS, 1 - 200 amu, open ion source,
Faraday cup detector and SEV, software DYCOR® SYSTEM 200
LC-D300M DYCOR® LC-D QMS, 1 - 300 amu, open ion source,
Faraday cup detector and SEV, software DYCOR® SYSTEM 200
PS-24VDC Power supply for DYCOR® QMS, 110/240 V AC - 24 V DC,
including connecting cable